Allegato A

CodSARe

Cl05520200002718
C105520200002723
Cl05520200002725

C105420200008938

codicefiscale

01523380556
01597800554
01519640559
00617370549

martedi 29 dicembre 2020

denominazioneUnitaProduttiva

CENTRO DI FORMAZIONE ARTI E MESTIERI SRL
CHIC 05 SRLS

IL PUB DI NARNI SRLS

SOCIETA' AGRICOLA BRIZIARELLI SRL

Lavorat. Ore

2
6

45
228
30
351

impegno dal

365 2020-05-04
1847 2020-05-04
243 2020-05-04
2844 2020-03-01

al sett
2020-05-09 1
2020-05-09 1
2020-05-09 1
2020-04-30 9
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